
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

05/21/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,353,573

2nd Payment 2,447,716

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,545,625

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,647,450

5th Payment 2,753,348

1 04/26/14 Sat $26,016,988 $14,192,345 $40,000,000 $23,446,658.85 1.706 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 2,863,482

2 04/30/14 Wed $23,111,638 $26,799,814 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 6.4% 13.1% 7th Payment 2,978,021

3 05/03/14 Sat $26,942,550 $40,986,248 $60,000,000 $35,608,308.61 1.685 7.4% 19.5% 8th Payment 3,097,142

4 05/07/14 Wed $24,688,484 $54,288,111 $70,000,000 $41,543,026.71 1.685 6.8% 25.0% 9th Payment 3,221,027

5 05/10/14 Sat $27,631,562 $69,339,884 $80,000,000 $47,365,304.91 1.689 7.6% 30.7% 10th Payment 3,349,868

6 05/14/14 Wed $25,483,670 $83,102,778 $90,000,000 $53,285,968.03 1.689 7.0% 35.5% 11th Payment 3,483,863

7 05/17/14 Sat $31,308,206 $99,359,966 $100,000,000 $59,594,755.66 1.678 8.5% 41.0% 12th Payment 3,623,218

8 05/21/14 Wed $29,306,221 $114,453,274 $114,000,000 $67,900,000.00 1.678 8.0% 45.8% 13th Payment 3,768,146

9 05/24/14 Sat $35,065,191 $132,090,709 $132,000,000 $78,700,000.00 1.678 9.5% 50.9% 14th Payment 3,918,872

10 05/28/14 Wed $33,995,216 $149,189,958 $171,000,000 $101,900,000.00 1.678 9.2% 55.5% 15th Payment 4,075,627

11 05/31/14 Sat $40,675,621 $169,649,383 $194,000,000 $115,600,000.00 1.678 11.0% 60.4% 16th Payment 4,238,652

12 06/04/14 Wed $42,494,020 $191,023,444 $215,000,000 $128,100,000.00 1.678 11.4% 64.9% 17th Payment 4,408,198

13 06/07/14 Sat $50,474,378 $216,226,269 $247,000,000 $147,200,000.00 1.678 13.4% 69.6% 18th Payment 4,584,526

14 06/11/14 Wed $52,684,086 $240,957,752 $284,000,000 $169,200,000.00 1.678 14.0% 73.8% 19th Payment 4,767,907

15 06/14/14 Sat $74,490,088 $277,228,177 $330,000,000 $196,700,000.00 1.678 19.1% 78.8% 20th Payment 4,958,624

16 06/18/14 Wed $113,744,941 $333,314,173 $400,000,000 $238,400,000.00 1.678 27.7% 84.7% 21st Payment 5,156,968

17 06/21/14 Sat $193,674,228 $424,230,640 $500,000,000 $298,000,000.00 1.678 42.5% 91.2% 22nd Payment 5,363,247

18 06/25/14 Wed $162,086,541 $500,318,902 $0.00 1.678 37.0% 94.5% 23rd Payment 5,577,777

19 06/28/14 Sat $280,827,630 $632,147,778 $0.00 1.678 55.1% 97.5% 24th Payment 5,800,888

20 07/02/14 Wed $243,129,811 $746,280,172 $0.00 1.678 50.0% 98.8% 25th Payment 6,032,924

21 07/05/14 Sat $435,282,827 $950,614,930 $0.00 1.678 71.1% 99.6% 26th Payment 6,274,241

22 07/09/14 Wed $389,007,698 $1,133,226,760 $0.00 1.678 67.0% 99.9% 27th Payment 6,525,210

28th Payment 6,786,219

29th Payment 7,057,667

30th Payment 7,339,974

Total 132,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/21/2014


